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The menu of Slate from Orlando includes 150 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$20.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Thea Hoeger likes about Slate:

This place was amazing!! We were in town for my husband's 50th birthday and happened to drive by and
decided to make a reservation. The decor is so nice and the pizza oven is beautiful. Our waitress was so sweet
and helpful. The food was absolutely delicious. We ordered the pork belly for an appetizer and wish we would
have ordered 2!! | tried a pizza which was perfect and my husband ordered the scallops for his dinn... read more.
What Fredrick Hermiston doesn't like about Slate:
| hate to do this because | really want to like this restaurant. The interior design is beautiful. The food is good, but
not as good as the elevated prices would demand. The overall ambiance was ruined by multiple children
entertaining themselves with oversized tablets while their parents fed them like farm animals, placing pieces of
food on bare table tops. This restaurant could be a great weekly stop. It will be a... read more. Different delicious
French meals are served in Slate from Orlando, Forbreakfast a hearty brunch is offered here. Fresh seafood,
meat, as well as beans and rice are also South American grilled here, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try
the flavorful pizza, baked fresh in an original manner.
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Slate Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
APEROL SPRITZ

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI CARBONARA

Snacks

WAGYU SLIDERS*

Siifes

MUFFINS

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Sauces

HOLLANDAISE

Tacos
ROASTED MUSHROOM

Tnsalate

ARUGULA SALAD

$10.0

$10.0

$22.0

$12.0

$22.0

Pizza Klein - 9 22cm

MAMA MIA

Chicken

MOTHER OF DRAGONS

Starters

GRILLED ROMAINE $14.0
Cocktails

MOJITO

Main Course

PORK BELLY

Special fiolls

SEARED SALMON

Soup

SWEET POTATO BISQUE

{fmerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Riba

PRIME RIB

{lkoholische Cocktails
COSMOPOLITAN $10.0

fintgjitos

CRISPY PORK BELLY $16.0
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Bacardi

I'M SORRY WILSON

Swiss fiolls

CHOCOLATE SWISS ROLL

Breakfast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES $10.0

White Wines

CHARDONNAY, FAR NIENTE,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

Specialty Cocklails

PEACH PERFECT

$100.0

Wine by the Glass

DAILY RED AND WHITE SPECIAL $8.0

Shareables

HOUSE-MADE BREAKFAST
SAUSAGE*

Sauvignon Blanc & Other
Whites

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CRAGGY
RANGE, NZ

More Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST* $16.0

Farm Tresh Eggs

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE* $6.0

$8.0

$60.0

Breakfast Side Orders

GRITS

Coffee

COFFEE

White & Rosé

CHARDONNAY, SONOMA-CUTRER
RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES, CA

Tsland Tavorites

SHARK BAIT

Confections

CROISSANT BREAD PUDDING

’ $15.0

Welcome

BONE MARROW $25.0

Option 2

FOIE GRAS TOAST $22.0

Shared Sides

SPINACH RISOTTO $40.0

Dinner - Sides

ANDOUILLE MAC CHEESE $14.0

To dccompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $12.0

Small-Tsh

BEEF TARTARE $20.0
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Batters

SEASONAL PANCAKES

Table

MUSHROOM POPOVER

fmerican Reds

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MARTIN
RAY, NAPA VALLEY, CA

Small Table Plates

SEARED SCALLOPS*

Burgers & Salads

FRENCH DIP*

Sky Steak and Grill

WAGYU BURGER*

Start Me up
CAJUN CRAB CAKE
National Craft
SEASONAL

ﬂ. l.f c ﬁ l Ol
SAZERAC

Brunch Bar Specials

SPICY BLOODY MARIA

$13.0

$16.0

$15.0

$58.0

$22.0

$28.0

$25.0

$14.0

$8.0

Sangria & Specialty
Cocktails
SANGRIA BLANCO

Tall

GIN RICKEY

Brunch for the Table

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS $8.0

Hotcakes Eamp;amp; Trench
Toast

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $14.0

Darker Shades of Reds

TEMPRANILLO, NUMANTHIA
TERMES, TORO, ESP

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

Brealkfast Alongside

BACON STRIPS $6.0
The Coclitail Menu

MARY PICKFORD

Churro Sundae

SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY

%CH Cockitails

JACK ROSE

$12.0
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fRestaurant Category

FRENCH

Uncategorized

WOOD-GRILLED FILET MIGNON*

Salads

SPICY THAI NOODLE
ROASTED BEET

Toast

TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN BLT*
GRILLED PORTABELLA

CROQUE MADAME CROISSANT
STEAK EGGS*

Side dishes

POTATO AU GRATIN
STONE GROUND GRITS

A la carte

PANCETTA PEPPER JACK HUSH
PUPPIES*

BROCCOLINI OMELET

Entrees

BRUNCH BURGER*

$58.0

$14.0
$16.0

$16.0
$16.0

$15.0
$35.0

$15.0
$8.0

$12.0

$16.0

$28.0

CAJUN SHRIMP GRITS*

Tose

BRUT ROSE, JULES LOREN, BRUT

ROSE, AY, FR

GRENACHE, GASSAC,
PROVENCE, FR

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRENZY,
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

CHARDONNAY, NEWTON
UNFILTERED, NAPA VALLEY, CA

Tfrom The Kitchen

WAGYU TACOS*

PANCETTA PEPPER JACK
HUSHPUPPIES*

Classic Cockitails
BLINKER
CORPSE REVIVER #2

Share

FOIE GRAS DIRTY RICE
SPICE ROASTED CARROTS

Trom the Hearth

HEARTH ROASTED BRIE
PAPA CHUCK

Pizza

MARGHERITA
PIZZA OF THE WEEK

$22.0

$14.0

$10.0

$11.0

$18.0

$10.0

$10.0

$16.0
$12.0

$18.0
$18.0

$16.0
$25.0
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MARGHERITA PIZZA $12.0 APPETIZER

TOSTADAS
Bubbles

PROSECCO, BISOL 'JEIO, '

PROSECCO, IT $12.0
MACABEU-XARELLO-PARELLADA,
RAVENTOS BLANC, CAVA, $10.0
L'HEREU, ESP
MOSCATO, LA PERLINA, 59,0 SCALLOPS
PIEDMONT, IT
PORK MEAT
Second Course
HARICOT VERTS $12.0
PULLED PORK $22.0
HEARTH ROASTED CHICKEN
SLATE BRISKET $40.0
CHRISTMAS HAM
SMOKED LAMB RACK* $55.0

m Coddaiu SRF PORK TENDERLOIN* $45.0

HERB CRUSTED HALIBUT* $50.0
SLATE OLD FASHIONED $12.0
HEIRLOOM STUFFED CHICKEN

SLATE MANHATTAN $12.0 BREAST* $38.0
SLATE SANGRIA BRISKET BENEDICT $18.0
[ ]
FAorida Beers Whites
ORANGE BLOSSOM ORANGE $4.0 PINOT GRIGIO, CAPOSALDO, $10.0
BLOSSOM PILSNER ORLANDO DELLE VENEZIE, IT :
CROOKED CAN CLOUD CHASER ¢ PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA s60.0
HEFEWEIZEN WINTER GARDEN MARGHERITA. VENETO, IT :
CENTRAL 28 UP RIVER APA $5.0 SAUVIGNON BLANC, GRAN
DEBARY RESERVA, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, $13.0
SOUTH BEACH BLOOD ORANGE ¢ o PE
BAIXAS, ESP '
These types Qf dishes are RIESLING, DR KONSTANTIN $12.0
FRANK, FINGER LAKES, NY '
WW CHARDONNAY, HORIZON DE $12.0
SOUP $12.0 BICHOT, BOURGOGNE, FR ’
PIZZA CHARDONNAY, JORDAN, SONOMA oo o

COAST, CA
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Craft Beer Tist

ORANGE BLOSSOM, ORANGE
BLOSSOM PILSNER, ORLANDO, FL

CROOKED CAN, FLORIDA
SUNSHINE LAGER, WINTER
GARDEN, FL

CROOKED CAN, CLOUD CHASER
HEFEWEIZEN, WINTER GARDEN, FL

SOUTH BEACH, BLOOD ORANGE
SUNSET IPA MIAMI BEACH, FL

GOLDEN ROAD, MANGO CART
PALE ALE, CALIFORNIA

SUNCREEK, CLERMONT
CHAMPIONS LAGER, CLERMONT,
FL

CENTRAL 28 UP RIVER APA
DEBARY, FL

CIVIL SOCIETY, FRESH IPA
JUPITER, FL

Reds

MALBEC, BODEGA NORTON,
MENDOZA, AR

$6.0

$8.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0

$8.0

$7.0

$9.0

$10.0

PINOT NOIR, MACEDON, TIKVES,

MK $12.0
PINOT NOIR, KEN WRIGHT $16.0
CELLARS, WILLAMETTE, OR ’
PINOT NOIR, BELLE GLOS $18.0
BALADE, SANTA RITA HILLS, CA ’
PINOT NOIR, PRISONER, NAPA $72.0
VALLEY, CA ’
RED BLEND, CAPE MENTELLE, $12.0
MARGARET RIVER, AU ’
RED BLEND, PAKRAVAN PAPI, $13.0
SUPER TUSCAN PRUNICCE, IT ’
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

JUGGERNAUT, BOYLE VINEYARD, $12.0
CA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TRAIN $18.0
WRECK, NORTH COAST, CA ’
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, $120.0
CAKEBREAD, NAPA VALLEY, CA ’
MERLOT, BARON SAINT $10.0
CHRISTOPHE, BORDEAUX, FR ’
MERLOT, J. LOHR LOS OSOS, $14.0

PASO ROBLES, CA
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Slate

Orlando, 8323 W Sand Lake Rd,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Saturday 11:00-14:30 16:30-23:00

Sunday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 16:30-18:30
Monday 16:30-22:00 16:30-18:30

Tuesday 16:30-22:00 16:30-18:30
Wednesday 16:30-22:00 16:30-18:30
Thursday 16:30-22:00 16:30-18:30

Friday 16:30-23:00
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