



https://menulist.menu
Orlando, 8323 W Sand Lake Rd, United States
(+1)4075007528 - http://www.slateorlando.com/

The menu of Slate from Orlando includes 150 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$20.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Thea Hoeger likes about Slate:

This place was amazing!! We were in town for my husband's 50th birthday and happened to drive by and decided to make a reservation. The decor is so nice and the pizza oven is beautiful. Our waitress was so sweet and helpful. The food was absolutely delicious. We ordered the pork belly for an appetizer and wish we would have ordered 2!! I tried a pizza which was perfect and my husband ordered the scallops for his dinn... read more.

What Fredrick Hermiston doesn't like about Slate:

I hate to do this because I really want to like this restaurant. The interior design is beautiful. The food is good, but not as good as the elevated prices would demand. The overall ambiance was ruined by multiple children entertaining themselves with oversized tablets while their parents fed them like farm animals, placing pieces of food on bare table tops. This restaurant could be a great weekly stop. It will be a... read more. Different delicious French meals are served in Slate from Orlando, Forbreakfast a hearty brunch is offered here. Fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice are also South American grilled here, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the flavorful pizza, baked fresh in an original manner.

HOLLANDAISE

	W.	
	1.0	S. C.
	V	
1		1
7		

Alcoholic Drinks		Pizza Klein – Ø 22cm	
APEROL SPRITZ	\$10.0	MAMA MIA	
Süße Desserts		Chicken	
CREPES		MOTHER OF DRAGONS	
Salad		Starters	
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	GRILLED ROMAINE	\$14.0
Gnocchi		Cocktails	
GNOCCHI CARBONARA	\$22.0	MOJITO	
Snacks		Main Course	
WAGYU SLIDERS*	\$12.0	PORK BELLY	
Süßes		Special Rolls	
MUFFINS		SEARED SALMON	
Drinks		Soup	
GLASS OF WINE		SWEET POTATO BISQUE	
Starters & Salads		American Food	
SHRIMP		EGGS BENEDICT	
Sauces		Ribs	

Tacos		Alkoholische Cocktails	
ROASTED MUSHROOM	\$22.0	COSMOPOLITAN	\$10.0
Insalate		Antojitos	
ARUGULA SALAD		CRISPY PORK BELLY	\$16.0

PRIME RIB

B	a	ca	rd	ħ

I'M SORRY WILSON

Swiss Rolls

CHOCOLATE SWISS ROLL

Breakfast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES \$10.0

White Wines

CHARDONNAY, FAR NIENTE, NAPA VALLEY, CA \$100.0

Specialty Cocktails

PEACH PERFECT

Wine by the Glass

DAILY RED AND WHITE SPECIAL \$8.0

Shareables

HOUSE-MADE BREAKFAST \$8.0

Sauvignon Blanc & Other Whites

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CRAGGY \$60.0

More Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST* \$16.0

Farm Fresh Eggs

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE* \$6.0

Breakfast Side Orders

GRITS

Coffee

COFFEE

White & Rosé

CHARDONNAY, SONOMA-CUTRER, \$15.0 RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES, CA

Island Favorites

SHARK BAIT

Confections

CROISSANT BREAD PUDDING

Welcome

BONE MARROW \$25.0

Option 2

FOIE GRAS TOAST \$22.0

Shared Sides

SPINACH RISOTTO \$40.0

Dinner - Sides

ANDOUILLE MAC CHEESE \$14.0

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES \$12.0

Small-Ish

BEEF TARTARE \$20.0



		SIMA.
	Sangría & Specialty	
\$13.0	Cocktails	
	SANGRIA BLANCO	
\$16.0	Tall	
	GIN RICKEY	
\$15.0	Brunch for the Table	
	BUTTERMILK BISCUITS	\$8.0
	Hotoakos Sampiampi Eno	nch
\$58.0		iui
	10000	¢140
	BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0
\$22.0	Darker Shades of Reds	
	TEMPRANILLO, NUMANTHIA	\$12.0
\$28.0	TERMES, TORO, ESP	
	Bulk Meat By The Pound	
# 05.0	BRISKET	
\$25.0	Oncaldant Alonguido	
\$14.0	BACON STRIPS	\$6.0
	The Cocktail Menu	
	MARY PICKFORD	
	Churro Sundae	
ፍ ይ በ	SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY	
ΦΟ. U	KCH Cocktails	
	\$16.0 \$15.0 \$58.0 \$22.0 \$25.0	\$13.0 Cocktails SANGRIA BLANCO \$16.0 Tall GIN RICKEY \$15.0 Brunch for the Table BUTTERMILK BISCUITS \$58.0 Hotcakes & amp; amp; Fre Toast BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST \$22.0 Darker Shades of Reds TEMPRANILLO, NUMANTHIA TERMES, TORO, ESP \$28.0 Bulk Meat By The Pound BRISKET \$25.0 Breakfast Alongside BACON STRIPS \$14.0 Churro Sundae SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY

JACK ROSE

BRUNCH BURGER*

W. Sales		2) SA"
\$22	.0	

			EST SHI
Restaurant Category		CAJUN SHRIMP GRITS*	\$22.0
FRENCH		Rose	
Uncategorized		BRUT ROSÉ, JULES LOREN, BRUT ROSÉ, AY, FR	\$14.0
WOOD-GRILLED FILET MIGNON*	\$58.0	GRENACHE, GASSAC, PROVENCE, FR	\$10.0
Salads			
SPICY THAI NOODLE	\$14.0	White	
ROASTED BEET	\$16.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRENZY, MARLBOROUGH, NZ	\$11.0
Toast		CHARDONNAY, NEWTON UNFILTERED, NAPA VALLEY, CA	\$18.0
TOAST			
FRENCH TOAST		From The Kitchen	
Candurisha		WAGYU TACOS*	\$10.0
Sandwiches GRILLED CHICKEN BLT*	\$16.0	PANCETTA PEPPER JACK HUSHPUPPIES*	\$10.0
GRILLED PORTABELLA	\$16.0	Classic Cocktails	
Breakfast		BLINKER	
CROQUE MADAME CROISSANT	\$15.0	CORPSE REVIVER #2	
STEAK EGGS*	\$35.0	Share	
Side dishes		FOIE GRAS DIRTY RICE	\$16.0
POTATO AU GRATIN	\$15.0	SPICE ROASTED CARROTS	\$12.0
STONE GROUND GRITS	\$8.0	<i>~</i>	
		From the Hearth	
A la carte		HEARTH ROASTED BRIE	\$18.0
PANCETTA PEPPER JACK HUSH PUPPIES*	\$12.0	PAPA CHUCK	\$18.0
BROCCOLINI OMELET	\$16.0	Pizza	
C-4		MARGHERITA	\$16.0
Entrees		PIZZA OF THE WEEK	\$25.0
DDUNGU DUDGED#	# 00 0		

\$28.0

AV	松台 村
	1
	1
1	ABR
	STHR. CO

MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$12.0	APPETIZER	
Bubbles		TOSTADAS	
PROSECCO, BISOL 'JEIO, ' PROSECCO, IT	\$12.0	Dishes are prepared with	
MACABEU-XARELLO-PARELLADA, RAVENTOS BLANC, CAVA, L'HEREU, ESP	\$10.0	EGGS BACON STRAWBERRY	
MOSCATO, LA PERLINA, PIEDMONT, IT	\$9.0	SCALLOPS PORK MEAT	
Second Course HARICOT VERTS	\$12.0	Main	
HEARTH ROASTED CHICKEN	\$12.0	PULLED PORK	\$22.0
CHRISTMAS HAM		SLATE BRISKET	\$40.0
OTINO TIAM		SMOKED LAMB RACK*	\$55.0
Brunch Cocktails		SRF PORK TENDERLOIN*	\$45.0
SLATE OLD FASHIONED	\$12.0	HERB CRUSTED HALIBUT*	\$50.0
SLATE MANHATTAN	\$12.0	HEIRLOOM STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST*	\$38.0
SLATE SANGRIA		BRISKET BENEDICT	\$18.0
Florida Beers		Whites	
ORANGE BLOSSOM ORANGE BLOSSOM PILSNER ORLANDO	\$4.0	PINOT GRIGIO, CAPOSALDO, DELLE VENEZIE, IT	\$10.0
CROOKED CAN CLOUD CHASER HEFEWEIZEN WINTER GARDEN	\$5.0	PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARGHERITA, VENETO, IT	\$60.0
CENTRAL 28 UP RIVER APA DEBARY	\$5.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC, GRAN RESERVA, COLCHAGUA VALLEY,	\$13.0
SOUTH BEACH BLOOD ORANGE SUNSET IPA MIAMI BEACH	\$5.0	PE ALBARIÑO, COLUMNA, RIAS BAIXAS, ESP	\$12.0
These types of dishes are		RIESLING, DR KONSTANTIN FRANK, FINGER LAKES, NY	\$12.0
being served	#12.0	CHARDONNAY, HORIZON DE BICHOT, BOURGOGNE, FR	\$12.0
SOUP PIZZA	\$12.0	CHARDONNAY, JORDAN, SONOMA COAST, CA	\$85.0

	本江	1
	0	
A COLOR	1	
TATE	M	
No.		

Craft Beer List		PINOT NOIR, MACEDON, TIKVES, MK	\$12.0
ORANGE BLOSSOM, ORANGE BLOSSOM PILSNER, ORLANDO, FL	\$6.0	PINOT NOIR, KEN WRIGHT CELLARS, WILLAMETTE, OR	\$16.0
CROOKED CAN, FLORIDA SUNSHINE LAGER, WINTER GARDEN, FL	\$8.0	PINOT NOIR, BELLE GLOS BALADE, SANTA RITA HILLS, CA	\$18.0
CROOKED CAN, CLOUD CHASER HEFEWEIZEN, WINTER GARDEN, FL	\$7.0	PINOT NOIR, PRISONER, NAPA VALLEY, CA	\$72.0
SOUTH BEACH, BLOOD ORANGE SUNSET IPA MIAMI BEACH, FL	\$7.0	RED BLEND, CAPE MENTELLE, MARGARET RIVER, AU	\$12.0
GOLDEN ROAD, MANGO CART PALE ALE, CALIFORNIA	\$6.0	RED BLEND, PAKRAVAN PAPI, SUPER TUSCAN PRUNICCE, IT	\$13.0
SUNCREEK, CLERMONT CHAMPIONS LAGER, CLERMONT, FL	\$8.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JUGGERNAUT, BOYLE VINEYARD, CA	\$12.0
CENTRAL 28 UP RIVER APA DEBARY, FL	\$7.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TRAIN WRECK, NORTH COAST, CA	\$18.0
CIVIL SOCIETY, FRESH IPA JUPITER, FL	\$9.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAKEBREAD, NAPA VALLEY, CA	\$120.0
Reds		MERLOT, BARON SAINT CHRISTOPHE, BORDEAUX, FR	\$10.0
MALBEC, BODEGA NORTON, MENDOZA, AR	\$10.0	MERLOT, J. LOHR LOS OSOS, PASO ROBLES, CA	\$14.0



Slate

Orlando, 8323 W Sand Lake Rd,

United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Saturday 11:00-14:30 16:30-23:00 Sunday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 16:30-18:30 Monday 16:30-22:00 16:30-18:30

Tuesday 16:30-22:00 16:30-18:30 Wednesday 16:30-22:00 16:30-18:30 Thursday 16:30-22:00 16:30-18:30

Friday 16:30-23:00